Prend

INDIVIDUAL INTERVIEWS	Take a look at your situation and your career plan in complete confidentiality, and benefit from individualized advice.	Free for fee-paying members.
MENTORING HEC PULSE	Benefit from the advice of an HEC Alumni mentor to guide you in your professional project, or become a mentor to share your experience and support your fellow students.	Free for fee-paying members. You must be a fee-paying member to be a mentee.
COACHING ACCESS	Let one of the professional coaches selected by the HEC Life Project team help you achieve your goals.	A free 15-minute preliminary meeting with our coaches before committing yourself (2 contacts possible). Fee-paying members: 3 hours coaching at €330 Non-HEC: €300 Non-subscribers: €600
AKEEN ONLINE CAREER ASSESSMENT	Take a complete 100% online assessment to move forward to your next career step.	From €95 for Infinity Pass and unemployed.
RECRUITMENT INTERVIEW TRAINING	Prepare for your recruitment interviews in a 1h30 one-to-one session with our expert Claude d'Estais (MBA.91). Available in French.	Infinity Pass and annual members: €160 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €320
CV ADVICE	Ask an expert to help you optimize your CV in line with your career plans.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €35 Annual subscribers: €50 Non-subscibers and non-HEC: €100
LINKEDIN ADVICE	Get personalized advice from an expert to improve your LinkedIn profile.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €35 Annual subscribers: €50 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €100
РНОТО РКО	Need a new professional photo? This service is for you!	Preferential rates for HEC graduates.
NEW START SEMINAR - SUCCEEDING IN YOUR JOB SEARCH	An intensive 3-day group seminar to rethink and succeed in your job search.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €350 Annual subscribers: €405 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €700

[September 2023]

AVARAP COURSE	Join one of our AVARAP x HEC and benefit from online group support for your career transition project.	Infinity Pass and annual members : €380 Unemployed fee-paying members : €280 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €610
CHAMPION'S PITCH SEMINAR	Learn how to present yourself and your project with impact.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €80 Annual subscribers: €95 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €190
PUBLIC SPEAKING SEMINAR: GAINING IMPACT	Increase your fluency and strengthen your leadership skills.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €110 Annual subscribers: €149 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €300
BECOME AN ENTREPRENEUR SEMINAR	A 2-day collective seminar to prepare and make a success of your entrepreneurial project.	Infinity Pass subscribers and unemployed: €160 Annual subscribers: €215 Non-subscribers and non-HEC: €430
COMPANY TAKEOVER TRAINING SEMINAR (IN PARTNERSHIP WITH CLUB REPRENEURS HEC ALUMNI)	Get ready to take over a company with a seminar comprising 3 modules, each lasting 2 days.	Fee-paying members : €150 per module or €400 for the 3 Non-subscribers : €250 per module or €650 for 3
HEC ALUMNI JOB BOARD	Find your next opportunity or recruit talent with the HEC Alumni job platform.	Free for fee-paying members.
WHATS4U JOB BOARD	The place to find job offers from the alumni networks of France's top grandes écoles.	Free for fee-paying members.
GOINGLOBAL	The job platform dedicated to international careers.	Free for fee-paying members.
EDFLEX	The Lifelong Learning platform for training.	Infinity Pass members only.
BACK TO SCHOOL	Access HEC Paris Executive Education programs on preferential terms and benefit from a free once- in-a-lifetime program.	Preferential rates for Infinity Pass members.
L'ATELIER DES CHEFS	CAP training courses from L'atelier des Chefs, 100% digital and as flexible as you!	Infinity Pass members : €1393 Annual members: €1593 Non-subscribers: €1791
HEC STORIES	Discover all the latest community news in HEC Stories and subscribe to the magazine at a special rate. You'll benefit from rich content in French and English, in print and digital versions.	Infinity Pass and annual members: €50 Non-subscribers : €75 Non-HEC : €100



GÉRALDINE PAUTY

Marketing and HEC Life Project Services Director geraldine.pauty@hecalumni.fr

MATHILDE COURTOIS

HEC Life Project Manager *mathilde.courtois@hecalumni.fr*

MARINE HOMO

Project Manager HEC Life Project *marine.homo@hecalumni.fr*

AMANDINE RODRIGUES

Digital Project Manager amandine.rodrigues@hecalumni.fr

